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Total number of responses:
1,727

City Centre Team -

238

North West -
76

South -
526

North"East - East -
225 410




Equality Information:

Gender:

Male = 42% Female =41%

(727) (708)

No. of young people reporting a disability:

6% (100)
 Religion and beliefs:
Buddhist <1% (4) Muslim 6% (109)
Christian 27% (479) Sikh 1.5% (24)
Hindu <1% (4) No Religion 37% (637)

Jewish <1% (6) Other

2.5%% (43)




About the responder

51
- White & Black 5
African
- White and Asian 8
- Other Mixed 4
Background

Asian or

Asian British

- Indian

- Pakistani

- Bangladeshi

- Kashmiri

- Other Asian
Background

20
21
48

11

Black or Black

British

- Caribbean 16

- African 26

- Other Black 2
Background

Other Ethnic

Groups

- Chinese

- Irish Traveller

- Gypsy Roma

- Other
Background

~ A~ N O




Didn’t answer: 16 (0.9%)




1425

Number of respondents

School College/ Working Unem- Training Other
6th Form ployed Scheme/
App'ship

Didn’'t answer: 22



Number of respondents

With one/ WwWith my With my Other My own Hostel Other
both adoptive foster family place
parents parents parents member

Didn’'t answer: 24



How often do the responde
visit their youth provis

ce aweek Twice aweek 3+times a Once a Once amonth Less than
week fortnight once amonth

Didn’'t answer: 118



Where did the respondents
about their youth provi
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c
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()
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Youth
Worker on

Didn’t answer:

street

Connexions

PA




Less than 5 minutes | 47% (811)
5 — 15 minutes 31% (534)
15 — 30 minutes 10.5%  (182)
Over 30 minutes 4.5% (80)

Didn’'t answer: 7% (120)




Sunday Weekdays

Saturday evening: (daytime):
evening: 14 - 1% 251 - 16%
25 - 2% J

Saturday
afternoon:

43 - 3%

Friday
evening: Ry

153 - 10% evenings:
1079 - 68%
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989

686

486 505 548 566

251 330 313

Number of respondents



Number of respondents

900 +
800
700 -
600

Uiy 344 304 323

400 | — 295 247 274 227 . 230 212
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593 541

350 316 373
260 247 ] 256 — ]

Number of respondents
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Good OK Poor CIe
answer
Location 69.5% 19.5% 1.5% 9.5%
(1,202) (337) (25) (163)
Opening 57.5% 30.5% 3% 9%
Hours (996) (526) (50) (155)
Safe to visit 69% 18% 1.5% 11.5%
(1,198) (309) (21) (199)
Equipment 24.5% 28% 6.5% 11%
(943) (485) (109) (190)
Appearance |  46.5% 32% 8.5% 13%
of building (804) (557) (147) (219)
Atmosphere 63% 24% 1.5% 11.5%
(1,086) (412) (29) (200)




Agree |Not Sure| Disagree | Didn’t
answer
The activities 76% 12% 204 10%
_are fun gnd (1,324) (203) (32) (168)
Interesting
oo 60.5% 26% 3.5% 10%
new things (1,045) (453) (62) (167)
i icay 66.5% 19% 3.5% 11%
in what we (1,144) (330) (59) (194)
do
oS 70% 16.5% 3% 10.5%
_Of useful. (1,209) (284) (56) (178)
information

available




Agree |Not sure| Disagree| Didn’t
answer

Arefriendly | 880 2.5% 0.5% 9%

(1,520) (40) (10) (157)
Treat me 85% 5.5% 0.5% 9%
with respect (1,466) (98) 7) (156)
Are easy to 83% 6% 1% 10%
talk to (1,436) (103) (16) (172)
Take me 79.5% 10% 1.5% 9%
seriously (1,369) (174) (24) (160)
Hslp me think 74% 13% 20/, 119%

t

and future
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= 0
Excellent Good OK Poor Very Poor
Excellent Good OK Poor Very Poor
50% 40.4% 8.3% 0.4% 0.9%
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Number of respondents

Not Worried

Burglary M ugging

Racism
Drugs

Alcohol
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Parents | Friends | Youth |Connex-| Other
Worker | ions PA

Bullying 973 649 450 55 82

56% 38% 26% 3% 5%
Relation 561 1,017 361 58 47
-ships 32% 59% 21% 3% 3%
Getting 1,020 285 538 339 59
a Job 59% 16% 31% 20% 3%
Going to 1,028 360 466 337 76
college 60% 21% 27% 20 4%
Drugs/ 619 648 720 105 51
Alcohol 36% 38% 42% 6% 3%




Parents | Friends| Youth |Connex-|Other
Worker |ions PA
Sexual 563 599 667 145 74
Health 33% 35% 37% 8% 4%
Mental 819 389 528 112 86
Health 47% 23% 31% 6% 5%
Ztrztglrirgs 516 821 637 08 59
30% 48% 37% 6% 3%
Ztrzglheég? 1,030 663 489 105 72
60% 38% 28% 6% 4%
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